Electric Actuators
EMC-Leaf-EA -UKA
at the push of a button
Electric Actuators
Simplified Options
E-MY2LZ LX
LG1LJ1 LTF
Looking for a simple electric cylinder that can

Two mounting styles
Basic Specifications
∗ Contact SMC for detailed specifications and how to order
Maximum work load
Speed
Standard strokes
Motor type
Up to 60 kg
Up to 1000 mm/s
100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500 mm
AC Servomotor
Features
13
Electric Actuators
LG1
Bottom mount Top mount
Table traveling accuracy
Two types of body material
In addition to aluminum frames, stainless steel frames are
available for customers requiring more rigidity.
Two mounting styles
A
B
C D
Low profile: 55 mm (35 mm less than LJ1H20)
Series Motor type Guide type Mounting Orientation Lead screw type
High rigidity
direct acting guide Horizontal
Ground ball screw
Rolled ball screw
Slide screw
LG1�H21 AC Servomotor 100W
LG1H
Model
Traveling accuracy / 30mm
C side against A side
0.1 or less
D side against B side
0.1 or less
Low Profile Electric Actuator
Low Profile/Reduced Height
Positioning Repeatability
Slide screw
Rolled ball screw
Ground ball screw
±0.1 mm
±0.05 mm
±0.02 mm
Basic Specifications
∗ Contact SMC for detailed specifications and how to order
Maximum work load
Speed
Standard strokes
Motor type
Up to 30 kg
Up to 1000 mm/s
100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600,
700, 800, 900, 1000, 1200 mm
AC Servomotor
Variations
Features